
県記録 12"0 信岡沙希重（東　部）1992
県記録 12"32 中山　有紀（厚　南）2002
大会記録 13"27 田代　瑞乃（下関菊川）2005

1 組 2 組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
2 4 橋本初美 1 浅江 3 14"31 2 1018 岡村尚江 1 高千帆 6 15"92
3 741 佐々木美保 1 山の田 4 14"71 3 1040 森本結衣 1 熊毛 DNS
4 867 田中律子 1 萩西 6 15"64 4 567 大阪眞奈 1 勝山 2 14"76
5 293 福永侑里香 1 西岐波 1 13"52 q 5 33 田中晴佳 1 島田 1 14"11 q
6 998 兼清恵理 1 田布施 7 17"16 6 917 松永早希　 1 神原 4 15"23
7 489 倉増あずさ 1 夢が丘 2 14"29 7 332 伊藤五月 1 長成 3 15"11
8 1476 田邊　彩 1 深川 5 15"58 8 169 新田　唯 1 藤山 5 15"56

3 組 -0.6m 4 組 -1.9m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
2 419 水津綾乃 1 桑山 2 14"28 2 51 宗村麻理子 1 玄洋 1 13"94 q
3 391 野上若菜 1 柳井 3 14"98 3 789 桜井晴菜 1 厚南 5 15"16
4 124 山口千尋 1 梅光 1 13"66 q 4 766 冨田真帆 1 長府 3 14"72
5 426 大谷穂奈実 1 鴻南 4 15"05 5 369 大谷友紀菜 1 川下 7 16"49
6 949 伊藤弘恵 1 黒石 6 15"46 6 866 中村優美 1 竜王 4 14"92
7 518 山下紀子 1 附属山口 7 16"35 7 686 三隅麗奈 1 国府 2 14"71
8 364 田実佑菜 1 厚狭 5 15"39 8 350 渡辺麻美 1 富田 6 15"94

5 組 -0.1m 6 組 -0.8m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
2 826 中野里香 1 下関中等 4 14"66 2 1283 竹内　愛 1 明木 5 15"35
3 1130 岸本真衣 1 上宇部 7 15"28 3 843 細山田万沙美 1 周陽 7 15"54
4 377 窪井千容 1 常盤 6 15"17 4 532 原田実里 1 小郡 2 14"08 q
5 514 山本美咲 1 野田 2 14"32 5 840 高橋さやか 1 麻里布 3 14"50
6 634 森田明梨 1 川中 1 14"13 q 6 156 田中李奈 1 日良居 4 15"33
7 140 赤川友薫子 1 末武 7 15"42 7 307 内田捺美 1 華陽 6 15"36
8 394 粟屋真緒 1 平川 3 14"56 8 341 高木柚香莉 1 大内 1 14"03 q

7 組 -0.9m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
2 16 佐々木梓 1 東部 1 13"98 q
3 496 出口翔子 1 向洋 2 14"13
4 1049 村田　彩 1 福栄 5 15"56
5 324 逢坂侑香 1 平生 6 15"86
6 476 末田美加 1 岐陽 4 15"10
7 49 浦﨑祐梨菜 1 右田 3 14"76
8 442 新井萌恵 1 萩東 DNS

1年女子100m

予選（7組0着＋8）



-0.3m
順位ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考
1 293 福永侑里香 1 西岐波 5 13"20 ●
2 124 山口千尋 1 梅光 4 13"36
3 341 高木柚香莉 1 大内 7 13"64
4 51 宗村麻理子 1 玄洋 3 13"81
5 33 田中晴佳 1 島田 2 13"88
6 634 森田明梨 1 川中 1 13"95
7 532 原田実里 1 小郡 8 13"95
8 16 佐々木梓 1 東部 6 14"10

決 勝



県記録 12"0 信岡沙希重（東　部）1992
県記録 12"32 中山　有紀（厚　南）2002
大会記録 12"1 信岡沙希重（東　部）1992

1 組 -1.4m 2 組 -1.3m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
1 1014 西本友香 1 田布施 DNS 2 983 森下真衣 1 島田 3 14"48
2 40 木原千尋 3 大嶺 2 14"34 3 312 佐田明日菜 3 大内 2 14"25
3 874 里谷銀河 3 国府 3 14"39 4 576 角中裕子 2 文洋 6 15"40
4 1043 佐々木遥 1 福栄 6 15"85 5 515 長山里菜 1 附属山口 7 15"56
5 448 山下沙那恵 3 長府 1 13"58 q 6 173 田代瑞乃 2 下関菊川 1 13"58 q
6 326 三舟綾華 3 末武 4 14"90 7 342 高木　茜 2 厚狭 5 15"36
7 53 吉﨑朱音 3 柳井 DNS 8 1319 石本祥子 2 佐波 4 14"75
8 121 藤本祐奈 3 阿知須 5 15"20

3 組 -1.5m 4 組 -1.9m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
2 748 岡中優子 3 川中 1 14"10 q 2 417 原田有稀 3 浅江 DNS
3 678 三浦有佳里 2 日良居 5 16"17 3 723 藤本響子 2 麻里布 2 14"37
4 25 阿部美奈 3 桑山 4 15"39 4 511 國舛祐梨子 3 小郡 3 14"80
5 241 吉本由依 2 山の田 DNS 5 233 山本詩織 2 彦島 1 13"56 q
6 1477 石丸　悠 3 須々万 3 15"07 6 378 木村美咲 1 常盤 DNS
7 285 三井佳織 2 太華 DNS 7 612 井田聡美 2 周陽 4 15"79
8 971 斉藤穂乃美 2 長成 2 14"79 8 131 山根倫子 3 光井 5 17"27

5 組 -1.3m 6 組 -1.1m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
2 871 久保美穂 3 福川 6 16"42 2 256 大磯奈美 2 右田 5 15"75
3 196 安藤詩乃 2 勝山 1 14"15 q 3 1074 三浦綾華 2 俵山 4 15"01
4 212 長岡千尋 2 萩西 2 14"46 4 987 渡邊綾乃 2 東部 3 14"91
5 761 山田亜魅 3 岐陽 3 14"64 5 250 津山志穂 2 鹿野 DNS
6 217 中村亜衣 2 藤山 DNS 6 1342 村岡梨奈 2 和木 DNS
7 520 渡辺くるみ 2 神原 5 15"73 7 570 渡辺　萌 2 西岐波 2 14"25 q
8 344 松原由実 1 富田 4 15"38 8 368 上妻真紀 3 鴻南 1 13"64 q

7 組 -1.5m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
2 144 長岡　舞 2 萩東 2 14"31
3 207 小柳友美 2 沖浦 6 15"51
4 1437 中杉梨沙 1 竜王 4 15"36
5 157 近松朋美 2 下関中等 1 13"81 q
6 935 田村あい 2 厚南 3 14"72
7 320 井本佳菜 1 華陽 5 15"41
8 907 岡村郁美 2 平生 7 19"19

共通女子100m

予選（7組0着＋8）



+0.0m
順位ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考
1 448 山下沙那恵 3 長府 3 13"06
2 368 上妻真紀 3 鴻南 6 13"36
3 233 山本詩織 2 彦島 4 13"37
4 173 田代瑞乃 2 下関菊川 5 13"61
5 157 近松朋美 2 下関中等 1 13"85
6 196 安藤詩乃 2 勝山 8 13"88
7 570 渡辺　萌 2 西岐波 7 13"92
8 748 岡中優子 3 川中 2 14"07

決 勝



県記録 25"0 信岡沙希重（東　部）1992
県記録 25"04 信岡沙希重（東　部）1992
大会記録 25"6 蘭　　仁美（東　部）1986

1 組 -0.6m 2 組 -0.3m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
1 759 小倉奈央 1 山の田 5 30"86 2 580 伊達　愛 2 大内 3 28"63
2 747 森田志穂里 3 川中 1 27"04 q 3 92 林美唯妃 2 上宇部 4 29"60
3 445 濵地みさ紀 3 長府 3 29"83 4 198 佐々木祐佳 2 勝山 1 27"00 q
4 947 竹内絵里 2 厚南 2 29"55 5 44 田中舞子 1 東部 2 28"11 q
5 679 綿原満子 2 日良居 8 33"24 6 242 弥益　恵 2 鹿野 DNS
6 176 横田知佳 1 藤山 6 31"12 7 513 江坂今日子 2 神原 6 31"02
7 770 烏田未咲 2 彦島 7 32"01 8 1082 国重　愛 2 周陽 5 30"24
8 920 藤本真帆 2 平生 4 30"84

3 組 -1.3m 4 組 -1.4m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
2 665 友松かえで 2 光井 6 33"37 2 755 島津一未 3 岐陽 2 29"06
3 348 荒木菜々美 1 富田 5 30"67 3 57 道祖本杏子 2 島田 1 28"20
4 1021 中川友里佳 3 下関中等 4 28"57 4 1035 河本千夏 2 岩国 DNS
5 284 藤田有紗 2 太華 DNS 5 240 岡本温子 2 大嶺 DNS
6 705 岩重早織 2 高水付属 2 27"81 q 6 952 平田穂乃佳 2 福栄 3 29"60
7 522 岩井淑恵 3 小郡 3 28"34 7 551 頼重沙樹 2 西岐波 DNS
8 641 光永麻由 2 鴻南 1 27"67 q 8 31 中泉春乃 2 室積 4 32"21

5 組 -0.4m 6 組 -0.9m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
2 939 宮本絵梨 3 田布施 1 27"64 q 2 647 松本夏代 2 国府 5 32"48
3 677 有田智美 3 萩東 3 28"69 3 674 阿部　梢 2 福川 4 30"90
4 540 藤田成美 2 末武 6 31"64 4 78 長岡仙恵 2 萩西 2 28"88
5 313 井無田愛理 2 浅江 2 28"46 5 107 西田美希 3 下関菊川 1 27"49 q
6 1438 河元彩華 3 大島 5 30"19 6 404 清水理紗 3 長成 3 29"36
7 1061 河村早恵 2 厚狭 7 31"79 7 60 田村里穂 3 柳井 DNS
8 819 滝口綾乃 3 右田 4 30"01 8 1341 廣山未来里 2 和木 DNS

7 組 -1.3m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
2 209 竹内志穂 2 沖浦 DNS
3 273 末冨菜都子 2 華西 3 29"63
4 491 迫田沙也香 3 向洋 5 31"05
5 224 堀田和美 2 佐波 DNS
6 357 江本友美 3 常盤 1 27"94 q
7 28 重村香織 3 桑山 2 28"93
8 329 河田千佳 1 華陽 4 30"11

共通女子200m

予選（7組0着＋8）



+0.0m
順位ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考
1 198 佐々木祐佳 2 勝山 6 26"90
2 747 森田志穂里 3 川中 4 26"90
3 107 西田美希 3 下関菊川 5 27"38
4 641 光永麻由 2 鴻南 2 27"99
5 705 岩重早織 2 高水付属 7 28"04
6 939 宮本絵梨 3 田布施 3 28"16
7 357 江本友美 3 常盤 1 28"36
8 44 田中舞子 1 東部 8 28"36

決 勝



県記録 56"9 寺山　聡子（小　郡）1987
県記録 57"08 寺山　聡子（小　郡）1987
大会記録 59"0 西村多映子（長　府）1989

市川　良子（浅　江）1990

1 組 2 組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
1 773 吉田美穂 3 東部 4 69"65 1 1458 清水千聖 3 久賀 3 69"82
2 58 轟　亜弥 1 玄洋 5 71"11 2 1339 西村吏子 2 日新 DNS
3 1432 藤林満里奈 3 鴻南 2 64"40 q 3 671 吉村優衣 2 山の田 DNS
4 1334 岡田奈々 2 大内 7 74"70 4 863 梶山里美 2 川中 DNS
5 602 井村文香 3 附属山口 1 60"82 q 5 21 貞野夏実 2 室積 2 67"57
6 968 久原春香 2 長成 3 66"31 6 192 樫部結香 2 太華 1 57"75 q●
7 495 高取恵里 2 神原 6 71"89 7 179 杉山由希子 1 藤山 4 71"06
8 205 上田京佳 2 沖浦 8 77"93 8 560 梶原未帆 1 勝山 DNS

3 組 4 組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
1 806 原谷　舞 3 富田 5 72"73 1 1057 幾度優美 2 平生 2 65"16 q
2 936 三隅沙織 2 厚南 7 74"55 2 440 西川のぞみ 3 長府 4 69"74
3 152 岡野由季 1 末武 6 73"70 3 384 藤重美穂 1 柳井 3 65"40
4 34 甲斐彩花 1 島田 4 69"81 4 969 岡　愛美 1 黒石 5 70"90
5 676 橋本美咲 2 日良居 8 74"56 5 2 新山美帆 1 浅江 1 64"20 q
6 468 田中史織 3 桑山 3 69"11 6 128 呉橋いづみ 3 光井 7 73"69
7 531 阿部優香 1 小郡 2 69"09 7 857 羽鳥ちひろ 2 福賀 6 71"72
8 473 西原佳歩里 3 向洋 1 62"62 q 8 214 井町江里 2 萩西 DNS

5 組 6 組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
1 72 鷲尾侑里子 2 岐陽 2 64"68 q 2 301 古谷奈都美 1 華陽 5 73"81
2 148 藏永　萌 2 萩東 1 63"95 q 3 775 小瀬良香織 2 彦島 6 86"72
3 553 下野杏菜 2 西岐波 3 66"23 4 177 小田結希 2 下関菊川 1 66"28
4 878 末次礼奈 3 国府 DNS 5 1450 岡田明冴未 3 大和 4 72"09
5 204 中谷育美 3 下関中等 5 68"37 6 1191 野上真悠子 3 明木 DNS
6 951 原真奈美 2 福栄 4 68"04 7 358 糸藤麻美 3 常盤 2 68"48
7 155 小川麻優 1 厚狭 6 69"51 8 600 友永唯香 2 田布施 3 69"84
8 614 清原　恵 2 周陽 7 76"02

順位ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考
1 192 樫部結香 2 太華 3 58"01 ●
2 602 井村文香 3 附属山口 4 60"89
3 473 西原佳歩里 3 向洋 5 62"14
4 148 藏永　萌 2 萩東 6 64"03
5 2 新山美帆 1 浅江 7 64"12
6 1432 藤林満里奈 3 鴻南 1 64"76
7 1057 幾度優美 2 平生 8 65"27
72 鷲尾侑里子 2 岐陽 2 DNS

共通女子400m

予選（6組0着＋8）

決 勝



県記録 2'07"81 市川　良子（浅　江）1991
大会記録 2'14"1 通山　文絵（島　田）1989

1 組 2 組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
1 1336 山本実咲 3 阿知須 8 2'42"44 1 61 沼田優花 1 潟上 4 2'31"74

2 1346 水野綾夏 2 柳井 5 2'33"26 2 979 能登原希美 2 長成 3 2'31"73

3 223 町田智絵子 2 佐波 12 3'00"34 3 446 平岡由里恵 3 長府 1 2'20"21 q
4 259 谷本有紀菜 2 田布施 1 2'17"65 q 4 221 佐藤史織 1 大嶺 10 2'39"09

5 232 中橋英里子 2 彦島 13 3'45"89 5 77 清水真央子 3 和田 13 2'48"34

6 418 三崎栄美 3 周陽 7 2'41"92 6 1063 神谷望美 2 厚狭 12 2'40"14

7 427 木嶋真里 1 鴻南 2 2'26"70 q 7 161 河村奈菜 2 岐陽 7 2'34"87

8 317 田村麻衣 3 大内 4 2'31"98 8 490 高木麻美 3 向洋 5 2'33"36

9 569 宮崎佳織 2 西岐波 11 2'55"28 9 483 稲葉文香 2 神原 14 2'54"43

10 862 福田喜子 2 平川 3 2'31"73 10 1478 山本千紘 3 須々万 8 2'37"62

11 1037 友森　愛 1 熊毛 6 2'33"53 11 38 二宮有希 2 室積 9 2'37"74

12 1066 杉村奈南 2 華陽 9 2'43"96 12 395 戸本真依 3 光井 6 2'34"07

13 743 石澤暁弥 1 山の田 10 2'48"74 13 706 村岡莉江 2 高水付属 2 2'29"82 q
14 193 藤井沙称香 2 日新 DNS 14 948 松冨友紀 2 厚南 11 2'39"87

3 組 4 組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
1 168 白壁亜実 1 藤山 13 2'51"07 1 616 木本　愛 2 黒石 12 2'58"95

2 17 笹原小春 1 大殿 4 2'32"04 2 234 岩村　慶 2 岩国 8 2'36"91

3 950 上野由季子 2 福栄 12 2'49"33 3 208 笹木春花 2 沖浦 DNS
4 22 桝野千晶 1 大和 1 2'24"24 q 4 138 岡本祐里 1 末武 DQ
5 215 守永江里 3 萩西 6 2'35"58 5 972 原　風花 3 平生 3 2'31"56

6 565 濱尾碧月 1 勝山 9 2'39"98 6 812 樫部智美 3 太華 1 2'24"30 q
7 1015 矢田香織 1 高千帆 10 2'42"14 7 645 古屋桃子 2 国府 10 2'48"50

8 245 金子夏希 3 島田 3 2'30"49 8 1192 大庭望美 2 明木 7 2'36"11

9 702 熊谷尚子 3 萩東 7 2'39"69 9 50 阿部咲奈 1 桑山 5 2'32"72

10 159 濱野美穂 1 日良居 11 2'47"80 10 772 山下亜純 3 東部 4 2'32"47

11 833 奥元彩子 1 麻里布 14 2'55"25 11 807 桝野真央 3 富田 6 2'35"07

12 97 藤川千尋 3 小野田 5 2'34"29 12 1300 金子みのり 2 久賀 9 2'44"28

13 416 堀　智優 3 浅江 2 2'27"78 q 13 825 江山　花 1 下関中等 2 2'25"10 q
14 88 井上由紀菜 3 附属山口 8 2'39"97

順位ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考
1 259 谷本有紀菜 2 田布施 6 2'15"36

2 446 平岡由里恵 3 長府 5 2'18"15

3 825 江山　花 1 下関中等 2 2'22"58

4 22 桝野千晶 1 大和 4 2'23"49

5 812 樫部智美 3 太華 3 2'24"90

6 427 木嶋真里 1 鴻南 1 2'25"85

7 416 堀　智優 3 浅江 8 2'27"91

8 706 村岡莉江 2 高水付属 7 2'32"92

共通女子800m

予選（4組0着＋8）

決 勝



県記録 4'27"4 浅田　　紋（富　田）1984
大会記録 4'32"55 廣川　征耶（熊　毛）2002

1 組 2 組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考
1 32 木岡美帆乃 1 鴻南 2 4'56"09 q 1 11 五嶋佑子 3 仙崎 5 5'09"31 q
2 861 大槙知里 2 平川 12 5'50"21 2 879 明代まどか 3 平生 7 5'18"73

3 604 田中朋子 3 附属山口 6 5'10"71 q 3 413 藤井ひかり 3 浅江 4 5'09"31 q
4 24 豊田紋子 2 室積 3 4'56"59 q 4 620 小林実穂 2 小野田 11 5'46"34

5 953 藤山友里亜 2 福栄 7 5'21"69 5 617 前田浩奈 2 黒石 8 5'21"07

6 70 黒田和希 3 柳井 1 4'53"75 q 6 461 後藤美奈子 3 山の田 6 5'16"01

7 397 三上麻里菜 3 光井 DNS 7 1001 玉田桃香 2 東部 10 5'32"52

8 754 宇野菜美子 2 高水付属 9 5'26"98 8 646 山本友里恵 2 国府 12 5'55"31

9 246 秋元美佐子 3 島田 5 5'05"04 q 9 675 泉原祥江 2 日良居 13 5'58"36

10 848 山根菜穂 3 熊毛 4 5'04"31 q 10 115 遠藤りな 1 豊北 3 5'04"74 q
11 643 日山静華 1 川中 DNS 11 603 志熊智子 2 田布施 9 5'28"30

12 1022 磯村小雪 1 高千帆 13 6'13"98 12 667 盛田さつき 2 向洋 2 4'59"34 q
13 85 福谷千春 3 和田 11 5'39"59 13 749 小野　雅 3 阿武 DNS
14 543 山野望早 2 佐波 DNS 14 1165 鳴川未来 3 玖珂 1 4'53"55 q
15 1030 角有香里 2 岩国 10 5'31"34

3 組 4 組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考
1 382 上村咲貴 1 常盤 12 5'42"76 1 916 藤谷はるな 1 神原 10 5'51"43

2 1294 重冨佑里子 3 久賀 10 5'36"76 2 424 井上ちひろ 3 周陽 9 5'40"97

3 765 岡崎有里佳 3 厚狭 2 5'08"89 q 3 1282 石津友美恵 1 明木 DNS
4 1107 山崎希子 2 麻里布 9 5'34"35 4 408 深堀晴香 3 長成 1 4'54"41 q
5 488 福谷好恵 1 岐陽 5 5'20"23 5 143 末吉紗也子 2 桑山 3 5'12"47 q
6 230 浦香菜子 3 萩西 4 5'15"49 6 541 大谷優依 1 小郡 6 5'27"82

7 76 笹原夏子 3 大殿 6 5'23"38 7 447 宮﨑由季乃 3 長府 2 5'07"94 q
8 814 山門麻耶 3 太華 1 5'08"54 q 8 87 川崎友莉 3 富田 5 5'18"67

9 187 遊佐　萌 2 日新 DNS 9 286 杉山未紗 1 藤山 12 6'13"69

10 149 世良友菜 2 萩東 3 5'10"67 q 10 1453 河村美沙 2 岩国西 11 6'00"18

11 1122 藤井かおり 3 大内 13 5'57"15 11 689 山下亜紀 2 下関中等 7 5'31"24

12 492 藤井智聖 3 厚南 7 5'33"02 12 1449 轟　優衣 3 大和 4 5'16"20

13 304 中村祐菜 1 華陽 8 5'33"43 13 272 兼重沙羅 2 華西 DNS
14 137 沖津千香子 1 彦島 11 5'37"05 14 363 貞森英里奈 2 末武 8 5'37"19

順位ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考
1 1165 鳴川未来 3 玖珂 7 4'47"10

2 408 深堀晴香 3 長成 8 4'50"13

3 70 黒田和希 3 柳井 12 4'50"77

4 32 木岡美帆乃 1 鴻南 10 4'51"91

5 667 盛田さつき 2 向洋 15 4'52"83

6 24 豊田紋子 2 室積 2 4'55"02

7 447 宮﨑由季乃 3 長府 16 4'58"04

8 848 山根菜穂 3 熊毛 13 4'58"81

9 115 遠藤りな 1 豊北 11 5'00"31

10 11 五嶋佑子 3 仙崎 9 5'00"70

11 246 秋元美佐子 3 島田 1 5'02"99

12 765 岡崎有里佳 3 厚狭 14 5'03"20

13 413 藤井ひかり 3 浅江 3 5'04"78

14 604 田中朋子 3 附属山口 4 5'05"12

15 143 末吉紗也子 2 桑山 17 5'06"00

16 149 世良友菜 2 萩東 6 5'10"21

17 814 山門麻耶 3 太華 5 5'11"55

共通女子1500m

予選（4組0着＋16）

決 勝



県記録 14"0 日野　裕子（桑　山）1993
県記録 14"25 佐藤　佳奈（山の田）2003
大会記録 14"3 金井久美子（富　田）1993

1 組 2 組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
1 914 石丸優華 2 平生 5 19"03 1 992 上田理絵 2 東部 6 19"85
2 599 岡村祐佳 2 田布施 2 18"00 2 145 金子美幸 2 萩東 3 17"02 q
3 517 岡本有未 2 神原 6 20"51 3 39 穴瀬未咲 3 桑山 2 16"49 q
4 756 冨崎千加 3 岐陽 1 15"61 q 4 425 青木里奈 3 周陽 1 16"45 q
5 451 須尭志保 2 大和 3 18"04 5 568 尾崎　蒼 1 勝山 DNS
6 323 冨田響子 1 華陽 7 21"69 6 955 河村真希 3 日良居 4 18"95
7 698 藤本佳奈 2 川下 8 22"76 7 282 池永　和 2 蒲野 DNS
8 86 小野飛鳥 3 和田 4 18"09 8 1036 岸田真衣子 1 高千帆 5 19"32

3 組 4 組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名順位 記録 備考
1 263 弘中美帆 3 島田 5 20"45 2 189 片岡　藍 3 川中 3 17"50
2 191 谷林　澪 2 太華 DNS 3 261 真﨑美希 2 藤山 1 16"49 q
3 328 河村菜摘 2 柳井 2 17"24 q 4 681 古田智愛 2 下関中等 5 17"93
4 776 中村紗瑛 2 彦島 3 18"66 5 1329 田原恵美 2 鴻南 2 17"10 q
5 79 白上沙知 2 萩西 4 18"72 6 711 森田美裕 2 麻里布 6 20"44
6 685 末永侑子 1 国府 7 22"22 7 941 原田教枝 2 厚南 7 21"24
7 110 礒﨑有紀子 3 下関菊川 1 16"39 q 8 291 中村千秋 3 西岐波 4 17"59
8 537 中西桃子 2 末武 6 22"05

+0.5m
順位ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考
1 756 冨崎千加 3 岐陽 6 15"45
2 110 礒﨑有紀子 3 下関菊川 5 15"70
3 261 真﨑美希 2 藤山 3 15"87
4 39 穴瀬未咲 3 桑山 2 16"22
5 425 青木里奈 3 周陽 4 16"40
6 145 金子美幸 2 萩東 1 16"78
7 328 河村菜摘 2 柳井 7 16"93
8 1329 田原恵美 2 鴻南 8 25"66

共通女子100mH

予選（4組0着＋8）

決 勝



県記録 49"2 中元・田中・辻野・近森　富　田　1985

大会記録 49"2 中元・田中・辻野・近森　富　田　1986

予選（6組着＋8）
1 組

ﾚｰﾝ 学校名 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 順位 記録 備考
2 久賀 1294 重冨佑里子3 1296 濵口美保3 1458 清水千聖3 1295 谷川華恵3 6 58"04
3 大内 580 伊達　愛2 312 佐田明日菜3 1115 福井　慶3 341 高木柚香莉1 4 53"85
4 福栄 951 原真奈美2 952 平田穂乃佳2 1043 佐々木遥1 954 吉村美菜2 5 56"88
5 柳井 328 河村菜摘2 60 田村里穂3 391 野上若菜1 1345 北橋恭子2 7 59"13
6 桑山 419 水津綾乃1 28 重村香織3 468 田中史織3 39 穴瀬未咲3 3 53"73
7 西岐波 291 中村千秋3 553 下野杏菜2 570 渡辺　萌2 293 福永侑里香1 2 52"64
8 下関菊川 177 小田結希2 173 田代瑞乃2 107 西田美希3 110 礒﨑有紀子3 1 52"45

2 組
ﾚｰﾝ 学校名 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 順位 記録 備考
2 小郡 532 原田実里1 511 國舛祐梨子3 522 岩井淑恵3 507 谷村知里3 3 54"95
3 鴻南 368 上妻真紀3 1329 田原恵美2 641 光永麻由2 371 福田今日子3 1 52"28
4 厚南 935 田村あい2 947 竹内絵里2 941 原田教枝2 938 鷹羽志歩2 6 56"70
5 玄洋 311 木塚絵夢3 880 長田美佐3 1002 林　知子3 51 宗村麻理子1 2 53"03
6 山の田 668 白石美沙子2 741 佐々木美保1 742 豊田　薫1 671 吉村優衣2 5 56"51
7 彦島 776 中村紗瑛2 233 山本詩織2 229 吉田早希2 228 嶋村瑞稀2 4 56"45
8 神原 917 松永早希　1 928 真鍋杏奈　1 495 高取恵里2 516 吉野永里子2 7 58"52

3 組
ﾚｰﾝ 学校名 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 順位 記録 備考
2 下関中等 1021 中川友里佳3 157 近松朋美2 571 緒方友奈2 433 正司紋美3 2 53"20
3 華陽 298 持光沙紀1 325 竹田ひかる1 320 井本佳菜1 329 河田千佳1 7 57"59
4 国府 874 里谷銀河3 686 三隅麗奈1 645 古屋桃子2 873 品川亜以梨3 6 56"69
5 藤山 217 中村亜衣2 261 真﨑美希2 280 三浦ななか2 218 箕岡瑠美2 3 53"62
6 末武 537 中西桃子2 318 岩政美里3 548 藤井理絵2 326 三舟綾華3 5 56"60
7 東部 43 久保　遥1 44 田中舞子1 987 渡邊綾乃2 16 佐々木梓1 4 54"23
8 勝山 463 星野菜月3 196 安藤詩乃2 592 後藤　愛2 198 佐々木祐佳2 1 53"10

4 組
ﾚｰﾝ 学校名 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 順位 記録 備考
2 常盤 593 小山知佳2 357 江本友美3 377 窪井千容1 358 糸藤麻美3 5 55"49
3 周陽 1082 国重　愛2 425 青木里奈3 421 原口由希3 612 井田聡美2 6 57"06
4 岐陽 761 山田亜魅3 756 冨崎千加3 755 島津一未3 1138 稗田菜々子3 4 54"99
5 萩西 78 長岡仙恵2 231 瀧　悠3 79 白上沙知2 212 長岡千尋2 2 53"47
6 浅江 4 橋本初美1 313 井無田愛理2 417 原田有稀3 2 新山美帆1 3 53"71
7 萩東 144 長岡　舞2 694 佐伯孝子3 677 有田智美3 669 田中桃香3 1 52"77
8 佐波 224 堀田和美2 1319 石本祥子2 1481 中村有希2 223 町田智絵子2 8 61"21

5 組
ﾚｰﾝ 学校名 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 順位 記録 備考
2 麻里布 723 藤本響子2 728 山本茄弥2 711 森田美裕2 840 高橋さやか1 4 57"63
3 長府 449 黒岩未久3 448 山下沙那恵3 445 濵地みさ紀3 446 平岡由里恵3 1 53"14
4 田布施 599 岡村祐佳2 939 宮本絵梨3 600 友永唯香2 259 谷本有紀菜2 2 54"46
5 附属山口 602 井村文香3 610 森生侑子3 604 田中朋子3 515 長山里菜1 DNS
6 川下 369 大谷友紀菜1 700 竹本　茜2 704 大谷友夏2 698 藤本佳奈2 5 60"58
7 向洋 490 高木麻美3 473 西原佳歩里3 496 出口翔子1 667 盛田さつき2 3 55"30

6 組
ﾚｰﾝ 学校名 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 順位 記録 備考
2 右田 256 大磯奈美2 819 滝口綾乃3 49 浦﨑祐梨菜1 257 柳井美月2 5 57"71
3 川中 744 吉積加奈子3 747 森田志穂里3 189 片岡　藍3 748 岡中優子3 2 54"08
4 厚狭 364 田実佑菜1 1063 神谷望美2 342 高木　茜2 765 岡崎有里佳3 6 58"76
5 島田 983 森下真衣1 438 國弘祐希子2 57 道祖本杏子2 33 田中晴佳1 1 53"62
6 長成 403 大西莉紗子3 404 清水理紗3 412 宮下夏美3 971 斉藤穂乃美2 4 56"71
7 室積 31 中泉春乃2 46 山本　幸2 21 貞野夏実2 64 植本沙紀1 3 56"10

共通女子4×100mR



順位 学校名 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考
1 鴻南 368 上妻真紀3 1329 田原恵美2 641 光永麻由2 371 福田今日子3 3 51"64
2 下関菊川 177 小田結希2 173 田代瑞乃2 107 西田美希3 110 礒﨑有紀子3 6 51"85
3 勝山 463 星野菜月3 196 安藤詩乃2 586 佐藤成恵2 198 佐々木祐佳2 7 52"69
4 西岐波 291 中村千秋3 553 下野杏菜2 570 渡辺　萌2 293 福永侑里香1 4 52"78
5 萩東 144 長岡　舞2 694 佐伯孝子3 677 有田智美3 669 田中桃香3 5 53"00
6 長府 449 黒岩未久3 448 山下沙那恵3 445 濵地みさ紀3 446 平岡由里恵3 2 53"14
7 玄洋 311 木塚絵夢3 880 長田美佐3 1002 林　知子3 51 宗村麻理子1 1 53"32
8 下関中等 433 正司紋美3 157 近松朋美2 571 緒方友奈2 1021 中川友里佳3 8 53"40

決 勝


